Optional Peripherals
2
Automation
Panel
Solutions
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions

• 3kg to 8kg loading capacity
• Color: White (Pantone 413C)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STAND-210-R11
• Support VESA 75/100 standard
• Weight capacity from 7kg~10kg
Ordering Information
Portrait/Landscape Height Adjustment (13 cm)
Forward/Backward Tilt (+25°/-5°)Right/Left Pan (360°)
STAND-A21-R10
Part No. Description
STAND-A21-R10 15”~21” VESA 75x75 mm/100x100 mm PPC/Monitor Stand, support from 6 KG to ~12 KG, Black, RoHS
Ordering Information
Cable
Management
ICP Deutschland GmbH     |     +49(0)7121-14323-20     |     sales@icp-deutschland.de     |     www.icp-deutschland.de
4-7
Optional Peripherals
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions
3
2
Automation
Panel
Solutions
Optional
Peripherals
4
IEI Mobile
Solutions
1
 VESA 75/100 Easy Stand
Part Number Description
STAND-B08 5.6”~8.4" VESA 75x75mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 5 kg, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-C12-R10 5.7" ~ 12.1" VESA 100x100mm, 75x75mm PPC/Monitor Stand, support up to 7.5kg, Black color, RoHS
STAND-A12-RS 10”~12.1" VESA 100x100mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 5 kg, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-A19-RS 12.1”~19" VESA 100x100mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 7.5 kg, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-C19-R10 15" ~ 19" VESA 100x100mm, 75x75mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 15 kg, Black color, RoHS
Ordering Information
STAND-A19-RS STAND-A12-RS
STAND-C12-R10 STAND-C19-R10
Tilt Forward/Backward
STAND-C19W STAND-300SW-RS
Part No. Description
STAND-C19W-R10 15"~19" VESA 75/100 PPC/Monitor Stand, support up to 15kg, White color, RoHS
STAND-300SW-RS 15"~19" VESA 75/100 PPC/Monitor Stand, support form 7 to 9kg, White color, RoHS
STAND-B08
Tilt Forward/Backward
STAND-A/Bxx
ICP Deutschland GmbH     |     +49(0)7121-14323-20     |     sales@icp-deutschland.de     |     www.icp-deutschland.de

For 6.5"~8.4" Industrial Aluminum Panel PCs/
Industrial Monitors
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Type A Type B
8. Din Mounting
ICP Deutschland GmbH     |     +49(0)7121-14323-20     |     sales@icp-deutschland.de     |     www.icp-deutschland.de
4-11
Optional Peripherals
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions
3
2
Automation
Panel
Solutions
Optional
Peripherals
4
IEI Mobile
Solutions
1
Model AFL2-W07A-N26 AFL2-08A-N26 AFL2-W10A-N28 AFL2-10A-N28 AFL2-12A-D525 AFL2-12A-HM65
Panel Mounting Kit AFL2PK-08A AFL2PK-10A AFLPK-15
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12 AFLWK-12 AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit AFL2RK-W07A AFL2RK-08A AFL2RK-W10A AFL2RK-10A AFL2RK-12
ARM N/A N/A N/A N/A ARM-11-RS
Stand STAND-B08/STAND-C12-R10 STAND-C12-R10/STAND-A21-R10
STAND-A12-RS/STAND-A19-RS/
STAND-A21-R10/STAND-C12-R10
V-Stand VSTAND-A07-R11 VSTAND-A10-R11 VSTAND-A12-R11
Model AFL2-15A-H61 AFL2-W15B-H61 AFL2-W15A-N27 AFL2-17A-H61 AFL2-W19A-H61 AFL2-W21A-H61
Panel Mounting Kit N/A AFL2PK-W15B AFL2PK-W15A-R10 AFL2PK-17A AFL2PK-W19A AFL2PK-W21A
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit N/A AFL2RK-W15B N/A AFL2RK-17A N/A N/A
ARM ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10/STAND-C19-R10/STAND-210-R11
STAND-A19-RS/
STAND-A21-R10/